DOC # Last Name

264379
177923
261711
231328
219637
185906
248125
263936
238140
246285
251473
221418
135502
257142
251382

Barker Donald Oneal
Bryant Jonathan  Lee
Carrico Justin

Carroll Darren

Curtis Jessie Ray
Gerber Justin K
Gray Logan

Jackson Ryan Keith
Mays James L
Montgomery Leon

Norris Mark

Richie Christopher L
Sanders Robert Louis
Whitis Lloyd

Wyatt Darcy

Releases - December 11, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Warren County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Marshall County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Madison County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Bourbon County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Boyle County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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