DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
264379 Barker	Donald	Oneal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177923 Bryant	Jonathan	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261711 Carrico	Justin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
231328 Carroll	Darren		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219637 Curtis	Jessie	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185906 Gerber	Justin	K	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248125 Gray	Logan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263936 Jackson	Ryan	Keith	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238140 Mays	James	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
246285 Montgomery	Leon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251473 Norris	Mark		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
221418 Richie	Christopher	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135502 Sanders	Robert	Louis	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257142 Whitis	Lloyd		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251382 Wyatt	Darcy		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)